Name: _______________________

3rd block

Foundations of Math 1
Unit 1 Homework Calendar
	Date
	Topic
	Homework

	Monday, August 26
	Intro to course

Multiply and divide whole numbers 6.NS.2
	Worksheet

	Tuesday, August 27
	Add, subtract and multiply decimals 6.NS.3
	Worksheet

	Wednesday, August 28
	Multiply and divide decimals 6.NS.3
	Worksheet

	Thursday, August 29
	Add and subtract fractions
	Worksheet

	Friday, August 30
	Quiz Mars Activity
	Worksheet

	Tuesday, September 3
	Multiply and divide fractions with word problems 6.NS.1
	Worksheet

	Wednesday, September 4
	Identify and order rational numbers on a number line  6.NS.7
	p.20 #10-22 even #38-50 even

	Thursday, September 5
	Identify and label positive and negative numbers using a number line 6.NS.5
	p.33 – 34 # 1 - 17

	Friday, September 6
	Add and subtract negative numbers 7.NS.1
	p. 34 #3 18 – 36 even, 44 - 46

	Monday, September 9
	Multiply and divide negative numbers 7.NS.2
	42 # 8 – 34, 40,42

	Tuesday, September 10
	Quiz
Plot points on coordinate plane
	Plotting worksheet

	Wednesday, September 11
	Mars Activity, coordinate shapes

Evaluate expressions involving exponents
	Worksheet

	Thursday, September 12
	Order of Operations
	Worksheet

	Friday, September 13
	Distributive property

Mars Activity-Area Geometry Problem
	p. 50  # 10 – 20 even, 34, 36, 50

	Monday, September 16
	Identify parts of an expression

Combine like term
	p. 50  # 54 – 66, 72

	Tuesday, September 17
	Find the GCF, and LCD
	Worksheet

	Wednesday, September 18
	Translate verbal expressions to algebraic and vice versa 7.EE.2

Applications of algebraic expressions
	Review sheet

p. 7 even #

	Thursday, September 19
	Applications of algebraic expressions

Review
	Study

	Friday, September 20
	Unit One Test
	Worksheet p. 8 # 41 - 48


